FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

\cap	AD AD	PROV	ΛI
Olv	IB AP	PROV	٦L

Section obligat	this box if no lon 16. Form 4 or ions may contirtion 1(b).		STA		led pur	suant	CHANG to Section 16 ion 30(h) of th	(a) of the	Seci	uritie	es Exchan	iae Act o		ERSHIF	•	Estima	Number: ated aver per respo	age burden onse:	3235-0287 0.5		
1	nd Address of	Reporting Person*			2. Iss	uer N	lame and Tick	er or Tra	ding :	Sym	nbol			5. Rela (Check	tionship of Re all applicable Director	e)	Person(10% Ov	wner		
(Last) (First) (Middle) ONE MICROSOFT WAY					3. Da 12/1		Earliest Trans	action (M	lonth/	/Day	//Year)			X	Officer (giv below) Ser	give title Other (specify below) Senior Vice President					
(Street) REDMOND WA 98052-6399					4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									6. Indiv	Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	(:	State)	(Zip)												T OITH IIICU I	By Word		те ттерога	19 1 013011		
			Table I - Noi	n-Deri	vativ	_			d, D	isp					wned						
1. Title of	Security (Inst	tr. 3)		2. Trans Date (Month/		ar)	2A. Deemed Execution Date if any (Month/Day/Ye	Cod	sacti e (Ins		4. Securi Disposed				5. Amount of Securities Beneficially C Following Re Transaction(s	Owned ported	6. Owner Form: D (D) or Ir (I) (Insti	Direct ndirect r. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
								Cod	e v	,	Amount	(A (D) or)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4				(1130.1 4)		
Common	Stock														23,080	0]	D			
Common Stock														39,880	0		I	Eric D. Rudder and Elizabeth Savage FBO Revocable Living Trust			
Common Stock														40,852		I		Eric D. Rudder and Elizabeth Savage, Joint Tenants			
							urities Ac								ned						
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 4. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 6. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 6. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 6. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Transaction Code (Instr. S		Deri Sec Acq Disi	lumber of ivative urities juired (A) or posed of (D) tr. 3, 4 and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)				7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr 3 and 4)			Derivative Security (Instr. 5) Benef Owne Follow		ties Form: cially Direct (D or Indire		Beneficial Ownership ect (Instr. 4)				
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	able		xpiration ate	Title		ount or nber of res		Report Transa (Instr. 4	ction(s)				
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$42.9063 ⁽¹⁾	12/11/2003		J ⁽²⁾			24,000 ⁽¹⁾	07/30/20)00 ⁽³⁾	07	7/30/2006	Commo Stock	n 24	4,000(1)	\$0.4154 ⁽²⁾		0	D			
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$46.125 ⁽⁴⁾	12/11/2003		J ⁽²⁾			4,000 ⁽⁴⁾	08/30/20)00 ⁽³⁾	08	3/30/2006	Commo Stock	n 4	1,000(4)	\$0.2678 ⁽²⁾		0	D			
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$45.3125 ⁽⁵⁾	12/11/2003		J ⁽²⁾			800,000 ⁽⁵⁾	09/06/20	001 ⁽⁶⁾	03	3/06/2010	Commo Stock	n 80	00,000 ⁽⁵⁾	\$0.114 ⁽²⁾		0	D			
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$33.3125 ⁽⁷⁾	12/11/2003		J ⁽²⁾			28,000 ⁽⁷⁾	04/24/20)01 ⁽³⁾	04	4/24/2007	Commo Stock	n 2	8,000 ⁽⁷⁾	\$1.9644 ⁽²⁾		0	D			
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$33.3125 ⁽⁸⁾	12/11/2003		J ⁽²⁾			400,000 ⁽⁸⁾	10/24/20	001 ⁽⁶⁾	04	4/24/2010	Commo Stock	n 40	00,000 ⁽⁸⁾	\$1.9644 ⁽²⁾		0	D			
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$34.9063 ⁽⁹⁾	12/11/2003		J ⁽²⁾			2,000,000 ⁽⁹⁾	01/31/20	002 ⁽⁶⁾	07	7/31/2010	Commo Stock	n 2,0	00,000 ⁽⁹⁾	\$1.6098 ⁽²⁾		0	D			

	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)														
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code (8)		Derivative		6. Date Exerci Expiration Dat (Month/Day/Ye	te	Securities	d Amount of Underlying Security (Instr.	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Amount or Number of Shares					
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$27.9375 ⁽¹⁰⁾							08/20/2002 ⁽⁶⁾	02/20/2011	Common Stock	500,000(10)		500,000 ⁽¹⁰⁾	D	
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$27.9375 ⁽¹¹⁾							08/20/2002 ⁽⁶⁾	02/20/2011	Common Stock	1,000,000(11)		1,000,000 ⁽¹¹⁾	D	

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. This option was previously reported as an option for 12,000 shares with an exercise price of \$85.81 per share, but was adjusted to reflect a 2-for-1 stock split effective February 14, 2003.
- 2. The reporting person has elected to transfer these options to JPMorgan Chase Bank under the Microsoft Stock Option Transfer Program, which is described in the Schedule TO filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission on October 15, 2003, as amended. The payment to the reporting person for each such option is reported in Item 8 of Table II of this Form 4. One-third of the total payment is expected to be paid no later than December 31, 2003. One-half of the remainder of the total payment, plus interest equivalent for this payment, is scheduled to be made in December 2005 and the remaining amount, plus interest equivalent for this payment, is scheduled to be made in December 2006. The payments in 2005 and 2006 are contingent upon continued employment with Microsoft.
- 3. The option vests over 4-1/2 years at the rate of 12.5% after 12 months from the date of grant and then at the rate of 12.5% each 6 months thereafter.
- 4. This option was previously reported as an option for 2,000 shares with an exercise price of \$92.25 per share, but was adjusted to reflect a 2-for-1 stock split effective February 14, 2003.
- 5. This option was previously reported as an option for 400,000 shares with an exercise price of \$90.63 per share, but was adjusted to reflect a 2-for-1 stock split effective February 14, 2003.
- 6. The option vests over 5 years at the rate of 12.5% after 18 months from the date of grant and then at the rate of 12.5% each 6 months thereafter.
- 7. This option was previously reported as an option for 14,000 shares with an exercise price of \$66.63 per share, but was adjusted to reflect a 2-for-1 stock split effective February 14, 2003.
- 8. This option was previously reported as an option for 200,000 shares with an exercise price of \$66.63 per share, but was adjusted to reflect a 2-for-1 stock split effective February 14, 2003.
- 9. This option was previously reported as an option for 1,000,000 shares with an exercise price of \$69.81 per share, but was adjusted to reflect a 2-for-1 stock split effective February 14, 2003.

 10. This option was previously reported as an option for 250,000 shares with an exercise price of \$55.88 per share, but was adjusted to reflect a 2-for-1 stock split effective February 14, 2003.
- 11. This option was previously reported as an option for 500,000 shares with an exercise price of \$55.88 per share, but was adjusted to reflect a 2-for-1 stock split effective February 14, 2003.

Remarks:

<u>Keith R. Dolliver, Attorney-in-</u> <u>Fact for Eric D. Rudder</u>

12/12/2003

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.